
Autumn Term 2021 

September 

Wednesday 1st September         INSET day 1 

Thursday 2nd September School opens 8:45 am all year groups 

Monday 6th September             Swimming lessons start for Y5 classes 

Monday 20th September             Parents’ meeting school priorities 21-22 6pm 

Thursday 23rd September           FOB Autumn Garden Party 6pm-8pm 

 

October 

October   Black History Month 

Thursday 21st October  Parents evening bookings open 

Friday 22nd October              School closes 

    

     

November 

November                                Y2 phonics test window 

Monday 1st November                INSET day 2 

Tuesday 2nd November               School opens 8:45am 

Wk beginning 8th November   Parents Evenings TBC 

Wk beginning 15th November      Parents Evenings TBC 

 

December  

December                                 Christmas performances  

                                                (dates TBC by the end of September) 

Friday 3rd December                  Christmas Fair 6-8pm 

Friday 17th December                 Awards assemblies 

Monday 20th December              Class parties  

Tuesday 21st December              Class parties  

Wednesday 22nd December         School closes for Christmas: 3:20pm 

 

 

Spring Term 2022 

January 

Thursday 6th January  School opens 

Monday 10th January   Swimming lessons start Y4 

    

February 

Thursday 10th February             Parents evening bookings open 

Friday 11th February  School closes 

Monday 21st  February  School opens  

Wk beginning 28nd February      Parents Evenings TBC 

 

 March 

Wk beginning 7th March            Parents Evenings TBC 

Thursday 31th March                 School closes for Easter 3:20pm 

 

 

Summer Term 2022  

April  

Friday 1st April                      INSET Day 3 

Tuesday 19th April  School opens 

 

May  

May                                                     KS1 Assessment month   

Monday 2nd May    May Day public holiday 

Wk beginning 9th May                           Y6 test week 

Tuesday 17th May   KS2 Sports day 10am 

Wednesday 18th May                             KS1 Sports day   9:30am 

Thursday 19th May                                EYFS Sports Day 9:30am 

Tuesday 24th May   KS2 Reserve Sports day 10am 

Wednesday 25th May                             KS1 Reserve Sports day   9:30am 

Thursday 26th May                                EYFS Reserve Sports Day 9:30am 

Friday 27th May    School closes for Whitsun 3:20pm 



 

June 

Monday 13th June    School opens  

Wk beginning 13th June                         KS1 Phonics check  

Wk beginning 13th June                         Y4 multiplication check 2 weeks 

Monday 13th June                                  Robin Wood Parents meeting 6pm                  

Monday 20th June                                  New Reception parents meeting 

Monday 27th June                                  New to KS2 parents meeting 6pm 

 

July 

Monday 4th July                                     New to KS1 parents meeting 2:30pm   

Weds13th -Fri15th July              Y6 Robin Wood residential trip                                  

Monday 18th July                                   Musical Evening 6:30pm? 

Wednesday 20th July Drama production 6:30pm? 

Thursday 21st July                                 Y6 prom 6pm? 

Friday 22nd July End of Year Reports go home 

Monday 25th July                                   Awards assemblies 

Monday 25th July FOB summer garden party 6:30pm? 

Tuesday 26th July Y6 leavers assembly KS2 9:30am 

Tuesday 26th July Y6 leavers assembly 2:30pm 

Tuesday 26th July   School closes 3:20pm 

    

 

 

Broadstone Hall Primary School Annual Calendar 

School Terms and Holidays 2021- 2022 

 
  Autumn Term 

 

Teacher training day 1  Wednesday 1st September 

School opens    Thursday 2nd September 

School closes   Friday 22nd October 

Teacher training day 2  Monday 1st November  

School opens   Tuesday 2nd November  

School closes   Wednesday 22nd December  

 

  Spring Term 

 

School opens    Thursday 6th January 

School closes    Friday 11th February   

School opens    Monday 21st February   

 School closes   Thursday 31st March  

            Teacher training day 3               Friday 1st April 

 

  Summer Term 

 

 School opens   Tuesday 18th April  

 May Day public holiday  Monday 2nd May  

School closes   Friday 27th May 

School opens   Monday 13th June  

 School closes   Tuesday 26th July 

Teacher training day 4  Wednesday 27th July 

Teacher training day 5               Thursday 28th July 

 
We have enclosed in this booklet a calendar of events planned so far for  

2021-22. It is designed to be an overview of events so that you can plan your 

attendance in advance. We will notify you of any changes that may occur if 

Covid restrictions are reintroduced during the year, as far in advance as 

possible.  

Simon Langley, Headteacher          
 

 


